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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 36 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
04/08/2019 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 17 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.53 588 A 36.94 39.59
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:17.99 555 A
3. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:18.72 540 A
4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:20.22 510 A 38.51 41.71
5. PRPA, Valentina 04 Novi Sad 1:20.51 505 A
6. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 1:21.07 494 A 37.59 43.48
7. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 1:21.51 487 B
8. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 1:21.89 480 B
9. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.41 471 B

10. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.90 462 B
11. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.14 458 B
12. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 1:23.51 452 B 41.24 42.27
13. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:23.70 449 B

NL

14. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:24.96 430 R 40.50 44.46
NL

15. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:25.46 422 R
NL

16. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 1:26.10 413 41.34 44.76
NL

17. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:26.33 409
NL

18. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 1:26.99 400 42.51 44.48
NL

19. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:27.10 399
NL

20. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:27.13 398
NL

21. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 1:27.49 393
NL

22. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 1:28.50 380
NL

23. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:28.84 376 43.08 45.76
NL

24. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.36 294
NL

25. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:38.79 273
NL

26. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:45.21 226
NL

DSQ BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:16.04 37.62 38.42
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 36, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 1:15.88 603 A 35.30 40.58
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.53 588 A 36.94 39.59
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:17.83 559 A
4. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:17.99 555 A
5. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:18.72 540 A
6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:20.22 510 A 38.51 41.71
7. PRPA, Valentina 04 Novi Sad 1:20.51 505 A
8. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 1:21.07 494 A 37.59 43.48
9. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 1:21.51 487 B

10. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 1:21.89 480 B
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.41 471 B
12. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.90 462 B
13. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.14 458 B
14. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 1:23.51 452 B 41.24 42.27
15. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:23.52 452 B
16. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:23.70 449 B

NL

17. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:24.96 430 R 40.50 44.46
NL

18. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:25.46 422 R
NL

19. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 1:26.10 413 41.34 44.76
NL

20. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:26.33 409
NL

21. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 1:26.99 400 42.51 44.48
NL

22. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:27.10 399
NL

23. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:27.13 398
NL

24. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 1:27.49 393
NL

25. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:27.89 388 40.23 47.66
26. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 1:28.50 380

NL

27. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:28.84 376 43.08 45.76
NL

28. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.36 294
NL

29. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:38.79 273
NL

30. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:45.21 226
NL

DSQ BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:16.04 37.62 38.42
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